Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite 2017

Hosted by: Hersey High School Friday December 08,2017
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Maine South 25150 n 24.000 o 23.450  24.550 97.150
2 Buffalo Grove 24.625 o 20.300 o 22.000 o 23.700 o 90.625
3 Rolling Meadows 24550 » 19.700 » 21.700 @ 23.100 ¢ 89.050
4 Schaumburg 22750 & 16.950 « 20.200 v 22.400 4 82.300
5 Hersey 23.100 ¢ 14.400 & 20.100 s 22.450 @ 80.050
6 Vernon Hills 22100 15450 s 18.900  22.450 « 78.900
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Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite 2017
Hosted by: Hersey High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Patty Sobolak
Amelia Bogdal

Abby Murray
Zaya Batbaatat
Ari Rootberg
Emma Schwager
Nikkl Ruby
Myra Namojlik
Jenna Mabus
Angelina Babami
Syndey Takaoka
Heaven Schoenholtz
Haley Grelyak

Yr.

School
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Maine South
Rolling Meadows
Vernon Hills
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Hersey
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Schaumburg

Vault
8.200
8.400
8.100
8.250
7.600
8.225
7.800
7.900
7.500
7.400
7.100
7.100
8.150

Bars Beam
7.600 7.800
7.000 7.600
7.850 7.250
6.600 6.700
6,550 7.300
5.900 7.200
6.800 6.700
6,100 7.400
5.800 6.300
3.700 7.100
4,600 5.100
4,300 5.900
5.650 7.300

Friday December 08,2017
Floor  Score Average
8400 32.000 8.0000
8.200 31.200 7.8000
7.950 31.150 7.7875
8.000 29.550 7.3875
7.300 28.750 7.1875
7400 28.725 7.1813
7.250 28.550 74375
6.900 28.300 7.0750
7.050 26.650 6.6625
7.3560 25.550 6.3875
8.300 25.100 6.2750
6.850 24.150 6.0375
0.000 21.100 7.0333



Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite 2017

Hosted by: Hersey High School Friday December 08,2017
Vault Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Susie Currey Maine South 0.00 8.500
2 Amelia Bogdal Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.400
3 Lucy Ignoffo Maine South 0.00 8.350
4 Ellie O'Brien Maine Sauth 0.00 8.300
5 Zaya Batbaatat Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.250
6 Emma Schwager Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.225
7 Patty Sobolak Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.200
7 Mia Williams Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.200
9 Haley Grelyak Schaumburg 0.00 8.150
10 Abby Murray Maine South 0.00 8.100
11 Haley Schlichtman Hersey 0.00 8.000
12 Myra Namojlik Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.900
13 Nikki Ruby Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.800
14 Ari Rootberg Vernon Hills 0.00 7.600
14 Mareena Mattison Hersey 0.00 7.600
16 Anna Redmon Schaumburg 0.00 7.500
16 Jenna Mabus Hersey 0.00 7.500
18 Kaitlyn Zhang Vemnon Hills 0.00 7.400
18 Angelina Babami Hersey 0.00 7.400
20 Dana Lapinski Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.300
21 Syhdey Takaoka Vernon Hills 0.00 7.100
21 Heaven Schoenholtz Vernon Hills 0.00 7.100
21 Brianna Lopez Schaumburg 0.00 7.160
21 Paige Miller Schaumburg 0.00 7.100



Michae! Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite 2017
Hosted by: Hersey High School Friday December 08,2017

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Grace Rumbaut Maine South 0.00 8.150
2 Olivia Johnson Maine South 0.00 8.000
3 Abby Murray Maine South 0.00 7.850
4 Patty Sobolak Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.600
5 Carmen Jacobs Maine South 0.00 7.450
6 Amelia Bogdal Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.000
7 Nikki Ruby Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.800
8 Zaya Batbaatat Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.600
9 Ari Rootherg Vemon Hills 0.00 6.550
10 Mina Mazeikis Schaumburg 0.00 6.500
1" Myra Namojlik Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.100
12 Dana Lapinski Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.000
13 Emma Schwager Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.900
14 Jenna Mabus Hersey 0.00 5.800
15 Haley Grelyak Schaumburg 0.00 5.650
16 Emma Ficket Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.300
17 Maddie Strange Hersey 0.00 4.900
18 Anna Redmon Schaumburg 0.00 4.800
19 Syndey Takaoka Vernon Hills 0.00 4.600
20 Heaven Schoenholtz Vernon Hills 0.00 4,300
21 Kaitlyn Zhang Vernon Hills 0.00 4.200
22 Angelina Babami Hersey 0.00 3.700
23 Paulinka Kempa Hersey 0.00 3.500



Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite 2017

Hosted by: Hersey High School Friday December 08,2017
Balance Beam Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Grace Rumbaut Maine South 0.00 8.300
2 Patty Sobolak Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.800
3 Lucy Ignoffo Maine South 0.00 7.700
4 Amelia Bogdal Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.600
8 Qlivia Johnson Maine South 0.00 7.450
6 Myra Namojlik Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.400
7 Ari Rootberg Vemon Hills 0.00 7.300
7 Haley Grelyak Schaumburg 0.00 7.300
9 Abby Murray Maine South 0.00 7.250
10 Emma Schwager Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.200
11 Angelina Babami Hersey 0.00 7.100
12 Mina Mazeikis Schaumburg 0.00 7.000
12 Emma Ficket Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.000
14 Zaya Batbaatat Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.700
14 Chloe Hersey 0.00 6.700
14 Nikki Ruby Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.700
17 Anna Soto Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.400
18 Jenna Mabus Hersey 0.00 6.300
19 Kinga Pacana Hersey 0.00 6.100
20 Heaven Schoenholtz Vernon Hills 0.00 5.900
20 Veronica Cussen Schaumburg 0.00 5.900
22 Kaitlyn Zhang Vernon Hills 0.00 6.700
23 Syndey Takaoka Vernon Hills 0.00 5.100
24 Brianna Lopez Schaumburg 0.00 4.400



Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite 2017

Hosted by: Hersey High School Friday December 08,2017
Floor Exercise Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Lucy Ignoffo Maine South 0.00 8.500
2 Patty Sobolak Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.400
3 Syndey Takaoka Vernon Hills 0.00 8.300
4 Amelia Bogdal Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.200
5 Olivia Johnson Maine South 0.00 8.100
6 Haley Schlichtman Hersey 0.00 8.050
7 Zaya Batbaatat Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.000
8 Abby Murray Maine South 0.00 7.950
9 Polina Medushenko Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.900
10 Susie Currey Maine South 0.00 7.850
11 Anna Redmon Schaumburg 0.00 7.800
12 Paige Miller Schaumburg 0.00 7.500
13 Emma Schwager Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.400
14 Angelina Babami Hersey 0.00 7.350
15 Ari Rootberg Vernon Hills 0.00 7.300
16 Nikki Ruby Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.250
17 Schaumburg 0.00 7.100
18 Jenna Mabus Hersey 0.00 7.050
19 Myra Namojlik Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.900
20 Heaven Schoenholtz Vernon Hills 0.00 6.850
21 Katelyn Pyde Schaumburg 0.00 6.800
22 Maréena Mattison Hersey 0.00 6.500
23 Sydney Mayer Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.300



